3-18-03 R Form **PTO-1594** (Rev. 10/02)



U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE U.S. Patent and Trademark Office

OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 6/30/2005)	92602 <b>V</b>	▼	▼	▼
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks:	Please record the atta	ached original docu	ments or copy the	ereof.
Name of conveying party(ies):     ILIFE.COM, INC.	Name: BAN	dress of receiving KRATE, INC.	party(ies)	
Individual(s)  General Partnership  Corporation-State  Other	City:_No. Palr	s: 11811 U.S. H m Beach State: F s) citizenship	L_Zip:_33408	
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes No		n		
3. Nature of conveyance:  Assignment Merger  Security Agreement ✓ Change of Name  Other  Execution Date: 9/20/2000	Corporation  Other  If assignee is not de representative des (Designations mus	n-State Florida  Tomiciled in the United ignation is attached: the a separate docum & address(es) attached.	States, a doméetic Yes	IAR 18 AHII: Q
4. Application number(s) or registration number(s):  A. Trademark Application No.(s)	B. Trademark	Registration No.(	s) SEE ATT	
Additional number(s) at	ached 🗸 Yes	No		
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:		of applications an volved:		25
Name: Gunster, Yoakley & Stewart, P.A.		<del>- 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1</del>	040.00	
Internal Address: IP Administrator		FR 3.41)	\$_640.00	) 
	X Enclosed	ed to be charged	to deposit accor	unt
Street Address: 500 E. Broward Blvd. Suite 1400	8. Deposit accou	nt number:		
City: Ft. Lauderdale State: FL Zip:33394-3076				
DO NOT USE	THIS SPACE			
9. Signature.  Polly D. Heseman  Name of Person Signing	gnature	<u> </u>	3 - /1- Date	03
Total number of pages including covered with Commissioner of Patent & Total Number of pages including covered with Commissioner of Patent & Total Number of Patent & Total Number of Patent & Total number of pages including covered with Commissioner of Patent & Total number of pages including covered with Commissioner of Patent & Total number of pages including covered with Commissioner of Patent & Total number of pages including covered with Commissioner of Patent & Total number of pages including covered with Commissioner of Patent & Total number of pages including covered with Commissioner of Patent & Total number of pages including covered with Commissioner of Patent & Total number of pages including covered with Commissioner of Patent & Total number of pages including covered with Commissioner of Patent & Total number of pages including covered with Commissioner of Patent & Total number of Patent & Total	required cover sheet in ademarks, Box Assign	ocument:		

03/18/200

01 FC:8521 02 FC:8522

40.00 00 600.00 00

**TRADEMARK REEL: 002692 FRAME: 0240** 

## **Registration Numbers:** 4.B. 2,305,209 2,239,959 2,230,357 2,233,727 2,363,203 2,312,511 2,327,306 2,406,997 2,403,219 2,413,258 2,386,942 2,382,375 2,410,027 2,399,488 2,411,942 2,447,402 2,399,387 2,401,939 2,433,290 2,390,053 1,635,449 1,642,030 1,612,024 2,622,645 2,463,724

All conveyed from ILIFE.COM, INC., to BANKRATE, INC., on 9/20/2000.

FTL 225591.1

TRADEMARK
REEL: 002692 FRAME: 0241

Trademark change of name document not needed.

FTL 225591.1

TRADEMARK
RECORDED: 03/18/2003 REEL: 002692 FRAME: 0242